LCJE

3rd Lausanne Consultation on Jewish Evangelism AustralAsia

Conference Schedule (asof 3 Augusy

7-10 August 2012
Collaroy, NSW (Sydney)

TUESDAY 7 August 2012

Check in at Collaroy Conference Centre, Collaroy from 2:30 pm (Louise Hirsch, Rahel
Landrum welcomers)

2:00

2:15

4:00

5:00

5:30

6:15 Dinner

7:00
7:00
7:04
7:10
7:16
7:20
7:27
7:45
7:55
8:25
8:30

8:45 Supper

Late night:

Shuttle bus leaves Sydney (Kingsford Smith) Domestic Airport.

Shuttle bus leaves Sydney International Airport

Afternoon tea in the Dining area

Book stalls (also Free materials tables, and Library table) set up and open

Sound system set up

Music practice [all musos: Rob Smith, Juanita Doody, Andriy Kostyuk anyone else??]

Session 1--- Moderator: Ashley Crane

Greetings/ Prayer

Greetings: Jim Melnick, LCJE International Coordinator [video]

Greetings: Tuvya Zaretsky, LCJE president [read by Ashley]

Intro: What is “Report from the field”?

Report from the field: Yeshua Tsidkenu (Kon Michailidis)

Singing together (Led by Juanita Doody)

HIT: the big plan (Omri Jaakobovich)

Healthy relationships: Characteristics and Warnings (Natasha Michailidis)
Final song

End session with prayer

9:15 Flowers of the Son (JF] in Israel) (30 minutes DVD)

LCJE AustralAsia PO Box 925 Sydney NSW 2001 Australia australia@lcje.net



WEDNESDAY 8 August 2012

7:30  Prayer Meeting
8:00 Breakfast

Morning Session--- Moderator: Lawrence Hirsch

9:00 Singing (Led by Andriy Kostyuk)
9:15  Son of David (Part I: Psalm 22): David Brickner
9:55 Q/A with speaker

10:15 Morning tea
10:45 Gentiles in Jewish ministries: It can work: Craig Myers
10:55 Ezekiel: Dry Bones and Rattling: Ashley Crane
11:35 LCJE update: International report: Bob Mendelsohn
11:41 Testimony: Joan Kirsten
11:51 Report from the field Video: Perry Trotter (Messiah.com.es)
11:58 Product promotion 1
12:05 Prayers
12:10 End
12:15 Lunch

2:00 Afternoon session--- Moderator: Peter Robinson
Practitioners Forum: Lessons from the Field, What’s working, what’s not working?
Bring your questions on 3x5s and submit them to Peter, anytime before session
Panel with: Lawrence Hirsch, Natasha Michailidis, Craig Myers, Bob Mendelsohn,
Rita Ivenskis, Scott Brown

4:00 Afternoon tea
Freetime
6:15 Dinner

7:00 Evening session--- Moderator: Martha Jacobs
7:00 Singing (Led by Juanita Doody)
7:15 Testimony: June Volk
7:25  Re-gathering of our People: Shelly Volk
7:50  Report from the field: Paul Cohen (Ariel)
7:57  Report from the field: Martin Weatherston (CM])
8:04 Report from the field: Matthew Peet (HebeHop)
8:11 A moment with Mark Landrum
8:16  Offering for LCJE (Bob to collect)/ Song (Juanita)
8:24  Muchan Update: Lawrence Hirsch (video)
8:29  Report from the field: Deane Woods (FOI)
8:38 Final song and prayer
8:45 End of meeting
9:00 Supper

Late night option: Celebrate Messiah Melbourne Messianic Centre

LCJE AustralAsia PO Box 925 Sydney NSW 2001 Australia australia@lcje.net



THURSDAY 9 August 2012

7:30  Prayer Meeting
8:00 Breakfast (Special chairs’ breakfast in separate room)

9:00 Morning Session--- Moderator: Barry Buirski
9:00 Singing (Led by Juanita Doody)
9:15  Son of David (Part 2: Psalm 16): David Brickner
10:00 Q/A with speaker
10:10 Product promotion #2
10:16 Report from the field: Scott Brown (CMNZ)
10:23 Report from the field: Mark Landrum (JFJ)

1030 Morning tea
11:00 Book reports: What's new in messianic literature (Ashley Crane/Paul Cohen)
11:30 A moment with Mark Landrum
11:35 Spontaneous five-minute contributions by participants
12:00 End of session
12:10 Group photo outside just below dining hall. Everyone be on time.

12:20 Lunch [Only during this lunchtime, we recommend that Sydney folks sit together,
Melbourne, Brisbane, etc for local LCJE considerations and encouragement a la JOOS]

2:00 Afternoon Session [Israel Today]--- Moderator: Rahel Landrum
2:00 Anti-Israelism in the Church and the effects on Jewish evangelism: Lawrence
Hirsch
2:33  Report from the field: Des Rubie (JF]/NZ)
2:40 Report from the field: Rita Ivenskis (Dom Mesi'i)
2:47  Isthere hope for peace in the Middle East? A study in Romans 11: Rob Smith
3:35 Q/A with panel (Hirsch, Smith)
4:00 Afternoon tea/Freetime

6:00 Prayer memorial for Cheryl Burman
6:15 Dinner

7:00 Evening session: Moderator: Craig Myers
7:00 Lessons from the Book of Jonah: Bob Mendelsohn
7:25 Testimony1: Rowan Marcus
7:35  Testimony2: Jeff Cook
7:45 What's the buzz: Media reports international (Susan Perlman video)
7:52 Report from the field: Lawrence Hirsch (CMA)
7:59 Money and ministry: Is there enough for us all?: E.M.
8:32 Q/A with speakers
8:45 End session with prayer

9:00 Supper
Late night: Rob Smith, singer/songwriter from Emu Music, and Board member of CWI. Rob

cowrote “Behold the Lamb of God,”

LCJE AustralAsia PO Box 925 Sydney NSW 2001 Australia australia@lcje.net



FRIDAY 10 August 2012

7:30  Prayer Meeting
8:00 Breakfast

9:00 Morning session--- Moderator: Paul Cohen
9:00 Singing together (Led by Andriy Kostyuk)
9:15  Son of David (Part 3: Psalm 2): David Brickner
10:00 Handling objections (an overview): Lawrence Hirsch

10:15 Morning tea

10:45 A moment with Mark

10:49 Product promotion #3

10:54 Hall of Fame: Those who have passed away since we last met

10:56 New age evangelism: Perspectives and response: Scott Brown

11:25 When dreams go thud: Handling failure in ministry: Bob Mendelsohn
11:40 Prayers

11:50 End of session

Time to check out of rooms, and Book stalls close. Please return books to Library.

12:15 Lunch

1:30 Bus to airport departs for those who have pre-booked (Need the ride? Let Bob
know well before that time)

See you for LCJE AustralAsia IV... 2014!

LCJE AustralAsia PO Box 925 Sydney NSW 2001 Australia australia@lcje.net



